

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MANOJ JAIN

Civil Appeal No(s). 3929/2009

SHANKARRAO (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TAHIR ALI (D) BY LRS. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-09-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sumit Kumar Sharma,adv.
Mr. Niraj Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.Shashindra Tripathi,Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete upon appellant Nos.5(i) to 5(iii) but no one has entered appearance on their behalf.

Issue reminder to High Court for service report qua Appellant No.5(iv).

List the matter again on 19.11.2018.

MANOJ JAIN
Registrar

SB