

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURYA PRATAP SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3929/2009

SHANKARRAO (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TAHIR ALI (D) BY LRS. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-11-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shashindra Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service report of Lr.No.5(iv) of deceased Appellant No.5
from the concerned High Court.

List the matter again on 22.01.2019.

SURYA PRATAP SINGH
Registrar

SB