

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 3929/2009

SHANKARRAO (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TAHIR ALI (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-03-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sashindra Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for appellants shall furnish fresh particulars and also take fresh steps in respect of respondent no. 5(iv) within four weeks' time for issuance of NLPA.

List again on 16.07.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL  
Registrar

JG