

ITEM NO.4

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. PAVANESH D.

Civil Appeal No(s). 3929/2009

SHANKARRAO (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TAHIR ALI (D) BY LRS. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-03-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. A. V. Ravi Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Mahima Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Tanya Raizada, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ronak Karanpuria, AOR
Mr. Anmol Amit Srivastav, Adv.
Mr. Parteek Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel through Video Conference, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete on all respondents.

Hence, process the same for listing before the Hon'ble Court,
as per rules.

PAVANESH D.
Registrar