

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.16

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3929/2009

SHANKARRAO (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TAHIR ALI (D) BY LRS. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-07-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. N. K. Mody, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prabuddha Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Lokpal Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ronak Karanpuria, AOR
Mr. Parteek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Jai Wadhwa, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Kumar Mahur, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 10.8.2023.

(DR. NAVEEN RAWAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)